Trend
wR
•	 aquamac recessor   -   page 156
•	 weatherseal recessor  -   page 156
•	 biscuit cutter   -   page 156
•	 intumescent strip cutter   -   page 157
•	 bookcase cutter   -   page 157
•	 straight flute plunge cutter   -   page 157

Bronze 25m - 19003  /  Bronze 300m - 19001
White 25m - 19004  /  White 300m - 19002
	 Shank Diameter:	 Order Code:
	 1/2” 	 26281
TREND C213X1/2TC Weatherseals Recesser
D: 36mm
C: 3mm
OL: 80mm
B: 22mm
Tungsten Carbide tipped.
	 Shank Diameter:	 Order Code:
	 1/2” 	 26287
156
w  tel: 01597 823 822  w  fax: 01597 823 821  w  website: www.marchesironmongery.co.uk  w w
architectural hardware ltd.
Marches Trend
TREND C208X1/2TC Intumescent Strip Cutter
Cutter Set: 10mm x 40mm
D: 40mm
C: 10mm
B: 32mm
E: 4mm
Cuts grooves on doors or frames to accept intumescent strips.
Enables the formation of effective barriers to both fire and smoke.
Use of alternative ball bearings diameters other seal
thicknesses can be introduced. Tungsten Carbide tipped.
For use with Intumescent Strips
Brown - 19045  /  Brown (with brush) - 19047
White - 19046  /  White (with brush) - 19048
	 Shank Diameter:	 Order Code:
	 1/2” 	 26282
Diagram of how
strip cutter works
TREND 36/10X1/4TC Bookcase Strip Rebater
D1: 13mm
D2: 19mm
C1: 10mm
C2: 6mm
Allows for a particularly small gap between sash and frame. The slot can be
positioned part way down the side of the rebate, or at the bottom of the rebate.
Tungsten Carbide tipped.
For use with Bookcase Strips
Solid Brass 1.8m - 17300 (Studs - 17422) /  Electro Brass 1.8m - 17303 (Studs - 17422)
Zinc Plated 1.8m - 17304 (Studs - 17423) /  Bronze 1.8m - 17302 (Studs - 17421)
	 Shank Diameter:	 Order Code:
	 1/4” 	 26284
Diagram of how Rebater works
TREND C016X1/4TC Intumescent Strip Cutter
D: 10mm
C: 19.1mm
Tungsten Carbide tipped.
For use with Intumescent Strips
Brown - 19045  /  Brown (with brush) - 19047
White - 19046  /  White (with brush) - 19048
	 Shank Diameter:	 Order Code:
	 1/4” 	 26283
TREND C153DX1/2TC Straight Flute
Plunge Cutter
D: 12.7mm
C: 50mm
Tungsten carbide cutter with centre tip.
Ideal for plunge cutting i.e. worktops etc.
	 Shank Diameter:	 Order Code:
	 1/2” 	 26286
157
	 w  tel: 01597 823 822  w  fax: 01597 823 821  w  website: www.marchesironmongery.co.uk  ww
architectural hardware ltd.
MarchesTrend
Trend  Jigs
At Marches we have a range of Trend jigs available and
in stock. A jig is a device used as a holding and guiding
mechanism for a router. There is an extensive range of jigs
available including Hinge jigs and Worktop jigs.
The Hinge Jig is a portable template set designed
for recessing hinges in wooden doors & frames.
It is easy to use with minimal setting-up time
which aids in completion of the job both accurately
& quickly. Can be used on-site & in joinery shops
to increase productivity with excellent results.
A worktop jig is designed to enable you
to cut precise butt & scribe joints in